08-25- 2025

CHECK REQ STER -

TI ME: 08: 41 AM

136080
136081
136082
136083
136084
136085
136086
136087
136088
136089
136090
136091
136092
136093
136094
136095
136096
136097
136098
136099
136100
136101
136102
136103
136104
136105
136106
136107
136108
136109
136110
136111
136112
136113
136114
136115
136116
136117
136118
136119
136120
136121
136122
136123
136124
136125
136126
136127
136128
136129
136130
136131
136132
136133
136134
136135
136136
136137

NAME- OF- PAYEE

VERI ZON W RELESS
VERI ZON W RELESS

TEXAS REPUBLI C LI FE | NSURANCE CO

AFLAC PREM UM HOLDI NG
LEGALSHI ELD

ATMOS ENERGY

DI ALTONE SERVI CES LP
W NDSTREAM

TXU ENERGY RETAIL CO, LLC

BAYLOR SCOTT AND WHI TE | NSURANCE CO
I NC

MEDI CAL Al R SERVI CES ASSCC.
ATMOS ENERGY

US BANK/ VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS
GUARDI AN

W NDSTREAM

Dl SH

Pl TNEY BOWES

W NDSTREAM

ENTERPRI SE FM TRUST
ENTERPRI SE FM TRUST
ENTERPRI SE FM TRUST

CASH- CSB

HOUSTON COUNTY ELEC COCP, | NC
NVEC, | NC

RESERVE ACCOUNT

HOUSTON COUNTY ELEC COCOP, | NC

ABC PRI NTI NG

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI CES

B C MATERI ALS, LLC

BAYLOR SCOIT & WH TE PLAN

Bl MBO BAKERI ES USA, | NC

BOKF, NA

BRAZCS COUNTY

BRAZOS VALLEY COUNCIL OF GOV T
BRAZCS VALLEY EMERG PHYS. PA
BRYAN & BRYAN ASPHALT, LLC
BRYAN EMERGENCY PHYSI Cl ANS, PA
BRYAN RADI OLOGY ASSCC

CAIN LAW PLLC

CENTERVI LLE FEED & SUPPLY
CENTERVI LLE HOME & AUTO
CHARLES KLOESEL

Cl NTAS CORPCORATI ON NO. 02

COLI N DEAN MCFALL

COVPLETE SUPPLY | NC

CRI ME VI CTI M5 COVPENSATI ON DI V.

CROCKETT | RON WORKS
DAVI D RCSS

DONALD VON ARB

DRAKE' S COLLI SI ON CENTER
DRAKE' S SERVI CE CENTER
EDDI E'S Tl RE SERVI CE

I NC.

ELECTI ON SYSTEM5 & SOFTWARE | NC

ERI CK GAONA

EZELL Al R CONDI TI ONI NG & ELECTRI CAL
FI RST FI NANCI AL BANK NATI ONAL ASSCC

FRONTI ER ACCESS LLC
FRONTI ER PEST CONTRCL

ACCQOUNT: 0100- 0107

08-12-2025
08-12-2025
08-12-2025
08-12- 2025
08-12-2025
08-12- 2025
08-12-2025
08-12- 2025
08-12-2025
08-12- 2025
08-12-2025
08-12- 2025
08-12-2025
08-12-2025
08-13- 2025
08-14-2025
08-14- 2025
08-15- 2025
08-15- 2025
08-15- 2025
08-15- 2025
08-18- 2025
08-18- 2025
08-19- 2025
08-19- 2025
08-21- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025

08-12- 2025
08-12-2025
08-12- 2025
08-12- 2025
08-12-2025
08-12- 2025
08-12-2025
08-12- 2025
08-12-2025
08-12- 2025
08-12-2025
08-12- 2025
08-12-2025
08-12- 2025
08-13- 2025
08-14-2025
08-14- 2025
08-15- 2025
08-15- 2025
08-15- 2025
08-15- 2025
08-18- 2025
08-18- 2025
08-19- 2025
08-19- 2025
08-21- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025

PACGE

1

PREPARER: 0018

231.
10, 536.
13, 293.
7, 466.
201, 761.
90.

154.

396.

2, 829.
598.

51.

1, 225.
729.

378.

1, 266, 450.

175.

500.

271.

2, 156.
81.

6.
350.
235.
35.
110.
73.

4, 533.
4,776.



08-25- 2025

CHECK REQ STER -

TI ME: 08: 41 AM

136138
136139
136140
136141
136142
136143
136144
136145
136146
136147
136148
136149
136150
136151
136152
136153
136154
136155
136156
136157
136158
136159
136160
136161
136162
136163
136164
136165
136166
136167
136168
136169
136170
136171
136172
136173
136174
136175
136176
136177
136178
136179
136180
136181
136182
136183
136184
136185
136186
136187
136188
136189
136190
136191
136192
136193
136194
136195

NAME- OF- PAYEE

FROST CRUSHED STONE CO., |
GALL' S PARENT HOLDI NGS LLC
GREG LONG

GRI MES AUTO PARTS LLC
GQJY' S LUMBER AND HARDWARE
H LAND DAl RY FOODS COMPANY LLC
ICS JAIL SUPPLI ES I NC

| NTEGRATED PRESCRI PTI ON MGMT

I NTERSTATE BI LLI NG SERVI CE | NC
JENNY L. HOYT

JOHN R BANKHEAD

JOSHUA STARLI NG

JUSTIN CORBI TT

KEATON KEYS, LLC

LABATT FOOD SERVI CE LLC
LANGE DI STRI BUTI NG CO | NC
LAW OFFI CE OF M CHELLE J.
LENORA CDEN

LEXI SNEXI S

LEZLI SM TH

LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI ONS, LP

MADI SON ST JOSEPH HEALTH CNTR
MARQUEZ FARM & RANCH SUPPLY

MCCURDY TI RE & AUTO, LLC

NOTARY PUBLI C UNDERWRI TERS AGENGY O
OH TIRE & LUBE, LLC

CDP BUSI NESS SCOLUTI ONS, LLC

PARKER THOVAS

RAYMOND L. SANDERS

RBR GROUP, | NC

REEDER & SONS AUTO PARTS
ROBI NSON HOMVE & AUTO
RODELL CONSTRUCTI ON, LLC
RONNI E DALE LANGLEY

SAM S TOP NOTCH TREE SVS
SOKOLONBKI LAW  PLLC
SQUTHERN HEALTH PARTNERS
SOQUTHERN TI RE MART LLC
ST. JOSEPH REG ONAL HEALTH CENTER
SUN COAST RESOURCES, | NC

SUSAN WALDRI P COURT REPCRTI NG LLC
TALLON DUBCAK

TDCAA
TEXAS
TEXAS
TEXAS
TEXAS
TEXAS
TEXAS
TEXAS

LATRAY

I NC.

A&M AGRI LI FE EXT. SERVI CE
ASSOCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
COMMERCI AL WASTE
COWMERCI AL WASTE
COMMERCI AL WASTE

MATERI ALS GROUP, | NC
STATE LI BRARY & ARCH VES COW
TEXAS TOP COP SHOP, | NC

TEXAS W LDLI FE DAVAGE MGMIT FUND
THE BUFFALO EXPRESS

THE FARM SHOP

THOVBON REUTERS- WVEST PUB. CO
TK ELEVATOR CORPORATI ON

TK TACTI CAL FI REARNMS

TOMWY CUNNI NGHAM

ACCQOUNT: 0100- 0107
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08- 25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
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08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
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08-25- 2025
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08-25- 2025
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08-25- 2025
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08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
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08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
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08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
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08-25- 2025
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08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
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08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025

PACGE
PREPARER: 0018

2



08- 25-2025
TI ME: 08: 41

136196
136197
136198
136199
136200
136201
136202
136203
136204
136205

AM

NAME- OF- PAYEE
TRANSUNI ON RI SK & ALTERNATI VE

TY GODSEY

TYLER S SUPER QUALITY | CE
UNI T | NNOVATI ONS LLC

UNI TED RENTALS (N. AMERI CA),
VI CTOR SM TH

W NSTON CODY MANNI NG
WOCDSON LUMBER & HARDWARE
VRS HYDRAULI C SERVI CE
XEROX CORPORATI ON

CHECK REQ STER -

ACCQOUNT: 0100- 0107

08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025

08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025
08-25- 2025
08- 25- 2025

PACGE

3

PREPARER: 0018



08-25- 2025 CHECK REGQ STER - ACCCUNT: 0100- 0107 PACGE 4

TI ME: 08: 41 AM PREPARER: 0018
UN- POSTED CHECKS 0 0. 00
CHECKS | SSUED 126 1, 808, 634. 99
CHECKS CASHED 0 0. 00
VO D CHECKS 0 0. 00

TOTAL 126 1, 808, 634. 99



08-25- 2025 CHECK REGQ STER - ACCCUNT: 0100- 0103 PACGE 1

TI ME: 08: 40 AM PREPARER: 0018
CHECK NAME- OF- PAYEE S |ISS-DT CHG- DT AMOUNT
1367 ETTL ENG NEERS & CONSULTANTS, INC | 08-25-2025 08-25-2025 8,695. 00
1368 GPD GROUP I 08-25-2025 08-25-2025 5, 600. 00
1369 MALOUF ENG NEERI NG | NTERNATI ONAL | N | 08-25-2025 08-25-2025 11, 400. 00



08-25- 2025 CHECK REGQ STER - ACCCUNT: 0100- 0103 PACGE 2

TI ME: 08: 40 AM PREPARER: 0018
UN- POSTED CHECKS 0 0. 00
CHECKS | SSUED 3 25, 695. 00
CHECKS CASHED 0 0. 00
VO D CHECKS 0 0. 00

TOTAL 3 25, 695. 00



